Energizer Power Bank XP20004PD 20000mAh
Model No: ENG-XP20004PD
Price:
Rs. 28,399
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Power Bank
Model: Model Name: XP20004PD
Input: USB Type-C: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A,20V/2.25A
Output: USB Type-C: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/ 3A, 15V/ 3A, 20V/2.25A (Max. 65W)(4 Ports
Max.)
Input Interface: Micro USB / USB TYPE-C
Output Interface: USB / TYPE-C
Buttons: POWER BUTTON
Fast Charging / Recharging: Rapid Charging - 2.1A USB-A Rapid Charging For All Of
Your Charging Needs.
LED / Power Indication: 4 WHITE LIGHTS
Special Features: 4 Outputs - One USB-A and two USB-C output that can charge 2 devices
at once. / Power Delivery - USB-C out/input port with Power Delivery that can provide fast
charge to new iPhones from 0% to 80% in only 35 minutes, and other USB-C devices.
Battery: 20000mAh Lithium Polymer
Rated Energy / Wattage: 65 Wh
Safety / Protection: PowerSafe - Guarantees against short circuit, and over-charging for
your portable battery and devices.
Package Contents: XP20004PD x 1, Charging Cable x 1, User Manual
Dimensions: 120(L) x 53(W) x 48.9(H) mm
Weight: 369g
Colors: Black
Other Information: Energizer XPD20004PD is a high capacity power bank built with
20,000mAh for your daily mobile life, it can charge up to 6 times for your smartphone and
more. The dual USB-A output ports that can charge 2 devices simultaneously, or share it
with friends wherever you go. The dual inputs allow you to recharge through USB-C or
micro-USB based on your convenience. The Energizer PowerSafe Management guarantees
against short circuit, overcurrent, overcharge and overdischarge for your power bank and
devices.
Date: 2025-07-07 10:55